


 
  

 

 

Fees 
Rack Rate Green Fees* 9-hole 18-hole 
Weekday (M-F) $28 $48 
Weekend/Holiday $30 $53 

Junior Weekday (M-F) $17 $28 
Senior Weekday (M-F) $23 $38 

* Minimum green fees listed. All fees subject to change. 

Rental Fees 
Golf Car (1 rider) $15 $20 
Pull Cart $5 $8 

10 Bucket Range Pass $90
Range Balls md $8 lg $12 

30 Bucket Range pass $230 

Clubs $25 $35 

10-Play Pass 
18-hole Weekday (M-F) $360 
18-hole Senior Weekday* (M-F) $295 

20-Play Pass 
18-hole Weekday (M-F) $675 
18-hole Senior Weekday* (M-F) $555 
* Some restrictions apply. 

Annual Memberships 
Select Membership $1,905 

Unlimited individual play 

Elite Membership $2,615 
Unlimited individual play plus golf car 
and range use 

Corporate Membership 
25 passes $1250 
50 passes $2250 
100 passes $4000 

Reservations 
Internet reservations are accepted up to 14 
days in advance of play. Reservations may be 
made in-person or by phone up to 7 days in 
advance at the rack rate (left). 

Reservations are accepted for one to four 
players.  Singles may make a reservation in 
person or by phone only. Foursomes will be 
filled before starting play whenever possible. 

Guidelines 
Handicap Suggested Course 
0-4 Black Tees 
5-9 Gold Tees 
10-14 Blue Tees 
15-23 White Tees 
24+ Red Tees 

Lessons 
Golf Instruction by 

Linda Gehringer — LPGA Class A Teaching Professional 
Tray Shehee — PGA Professional 

Visit www.golflongmont.com/utecreeklessons 

Private Golf Instruction: 1 hour lessons 
Individual $110 
Series of five $500 

Group Golf Instruction: Four 1 hour lessons 
2 adults, 1 lesson $80 per student
2 adults, 5 lessons $350 per student 
3 adults, 1 lesson $70 per student
3 adults, 5 lessons $300 per student 
4 adults, 1 lesson $60 per student
4 adults, 5 lessons $250 per student 

Events 
Choose Ute Creek for  your... 

Tournament Retirement Party 
Fundraiser Memorial 
Wedding Holiday Party 
Birthday Staff Appreciation 

For complete rental FAQ and photos, 
visit www.golflongmont.com/rentals For the best rates, book your tee time online at www.golflongmont.com. 

The professional staff at Ute Creek is 
delighted to offer you this distinctive 
Robert Trent Jones II layout for your next 
event experience. Ute Creek’s five lakes, 
two creeks, multi-level fairways and native 
grass areas will provide challenge and 
interest for players of all abilities. 

Our staff will handle all the details from 
planning to scoring. Host your banquet, 
barbecue, or awards ceremony in our 
gorgeous outdoor pavilion. Food selctions 
range from continental breakfasts to 
complete dinners. Personalized beverage 
service on the course is also available. To 
schedule your next event call 303-774-4342. 
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